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Seating Inc. State of Gerogia
Contract - Authorized Dealers

Franklin McNeal
Steve Hurd
5950 Shiloh Road E, Suite J
Alpharetta, GA 30005
P. 770.622.1090
F. 770.622.1093
www.fmoffice.com
fmoffice2@aol.com
Regions 1, 2, 3, 4, 5

Impact Office Interiors
Mark Milam
409 Airport Road, # 101
Griffin, GA 30224
P. 770.228.0706
F. 770.233.9429
www.impactofficeinteriors.com
mmilam@impactofficeinteriors.com
Regions 1, 3, 5

Creative Office Design
Jann Brenneman
2100 Roswell Road, Suite 200C-857
Marietta, GA 30062
P. 770.971.1631
F. 770.971.1632
jbrenn@comcast.net
Region 5

Cook Office Equipment
Eddie Cook
3 East Court Square
Newnan, GA 30263
P. 770.253.1919
F. 770.254.8181
edcook@numail.org
Regions 3, 5

Chastain’s Office Furnishings
Mallory James
130 Conway Drive, Suite F
Bogart, GA 30622
P. 706.546.0590
F. 706.613.3660
www.chastains.com
mallory@chastains.com
Regions 1, 2 5

Contract Business Interiors
Stephen Gamble
3455 North Desert Drive, Building 3, Suite 103
East Point, GA 30344
P. 404.684.0800
F. 404.684.0802
contractbusinessinteriors.com
stephen@contractbusinessinteriors.com 
Regions 3, 4, 5

Jeanetta Design Associates
Kim Jordan
1905 Buford Dam Road
Buford, GA 30518
P. 770.831.6206

F. 770.831.6209
www.jeanettadesign.com

customerservice@jeanettadesign.com
Regions 1, 5
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Lee Office Equipment
David Marlowe
201 W. Hill Avenue
Valdosta, GA 31601
P. 229.244.0177
F. 800.880.3375
www.leeoffice.net
deskguy1@bellsouth.net
Region 4

Malone Office Equipment
Daune Judah
1345 Thirteenth Ave
Columbus, GA 31902
P. 706.322.2513
F. 706.324.2379
www.maloneonline.com
djudah@maloneonline.com 
Region 4

Metro Services
Pat Smith 
717 Pine Avenue
Albany, GA 31708
P. 229.439.2342
F. 229.888.9557
patsmith57@hotmail.com
Region 4

National Office Systems
Heather Novak
125 MLK Boulevard
Savannah, GA 31404
P. 912.238.0539
F. 912.238.0628
www.natoffysys.com
heather@natoffsys.com
Region 2

Office Design Solutions
Tracey Brown
3460 Hogan Road
Atlanta, GA 30331
P. 404.937.4069
www.officedesignsolutionsllc.com
tracey@officedesignsolutionsllc.com
Regins 1, 2, 3, 4, 5

Office Interiors Inc (Facilitech)
Michelle Kamenca
375 Northridge Road, Suite 120
Atlanta, GA 30350
P. 770.804.1589
F. 770.804.8861
www.oiatlanta.com
mkamenca@oiatlanta.com
Region 5

Perimeter Office Products
Steve Balkcom
3505 Newpoint Place, Suite 475
Lawrenceville, GA 30043
P. 770.689.1900 x 167
www.perimeterop.com
steve@perimeterop.com
Region 5
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TAP Office Furniture
Tim Parker
140 Willingham Drive
Bolingbroke, GA 31004
P. 478.992.9856
F. 478.992.9858
www.tapofficefurniture.com
tapoffice@aol.com
Regions 3, 4

Turnerboone Contract
Tara O’Gorman
King Plow Arts Center
957 West Marietta St. NW
Atlanta, GA 30318
P. 404.733.1060
F. 404.733.1030
www.turnerboone.com
tara@turnerboone.com
Regions 1, 5




